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30 Schuss aufgelegt                                  Mannschaftswertung                                                 09.09.2012  

 
Platz SNr Name 

 
Serien   Total 

1   Zams 1 872(37)

  (16) GITTERLE Robert  99 97 97 293(13) 
  (3) ENGENSTEINER Friedl  97 96 97 290(13) 
  (21) VALENTINI Egon  95 99 95 289(11) 
    

2   Paznaun 1 860(30)

  (6) LADNER Christine  97 99 95 291(13) 
  (13) ZANGERLE Irmgard  97 95 96 288(12) 
  (25) PÖLL Alfred  93 94 94 281( 5) 
    

3   Fieberbrunn 1 856(30)

  (14) WARTBICHLER Leo  97 99 96 292(11) 
  (8) SCHWAIGER Rosmarie  92 96 97 285(11) 
  (20) SCHWAIGER Josef  94 93 92 279( 8) 
    

4   Absam 1 853(29)

  (17) SCHAFFERER Claudia  95 99 96 290(15) 
  (4) STEINLECHNER Erich  89 97 96 282( 9) 
  (31) LAIMGRUBER Michael  94 94 93 281( 5) 
    

5   Igls-Vill 1  850(17)

  (28) WEBER Alois  97 95 97 289(10) 
  (27) LINDNER Markus  94 94 93 281( 4) 
  (15) STÖCKHOLZER Mario  94 92 94 280( 3) 
    

6   Landeck 1 848(30)

  (5) WALCH Hermann  98 98 97 293(13) 
  (30) PLANGGER Herlinde  98 95 94 287(11) 
  (29) PLANGGER Hans  90 91 87 268( 6) 
    

7   SSV Lienz 1 847(26)

  (18) ISEP Margaritha  95 93 97 285( 8) 
  (2) ISEP Josef  95 94 94 283(11) 
  (7) GANDER Ernst  93 95 91 279( 7) 
    

8   Zams 2 841(26)

  (1) DEISENBERGER Othmar  92 96 96 284(12) 
  (12) RUDIG Christine  94 93 93 280( 8) 
  (19) TSCHALLENER Reinhold  92 93 92 277( 6) 
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30 Schuss aufgelegt                            Einzelwertung 9.09.2012 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 
1 (5)WALCH Hermann  Absam 98 98 97  293(13) 
2 (16)GITTERLE Robert  Zams 99 97 97  293(13) 
3 (14)WARTBICHLER Leo  Fieberbrunn 97 99 96  292(11) 
4 (6)LADNER Christine  Paznaun 97 99 95  291(13) 
5 (17)SCHAFFERER Claudia Absam 95 99 96  290(15) 
6 (3)ENGENSTEINER Friedl  Zams 97 96 97  290(13) 
7 (21)VALENTINI Egon  Zams 95 99 95  289(11) 
8 (28)WEBER Alois Igls-Vill 97 95 97  289(10) 
9 (13)ZANGERLE Irmgard  Paznaun 97 95 96  288(12) 

10 (30)PLANGGER Herlinde  Landeck 98 95 94  287(11) 
11 (8)SCHWAIGER Rosmarie Fieberbrunn 92 96 97  285(11) 
12 (18)ISEP Margaritha  SSV Lienz 95 93 97  285( 8) 
13 (1)DEISENBERGER Othmar  SG Zams 92 96 96  284(12) 
14 (2) ISEP Josef SSV Lienz 95 94 94  283(11) 
15 (4)STEINLECHNER Erich  Absam 89 97 96  282( 9) 
16 (25)PÖLL Alfred  Paznaun 93 94 94  281( 5) 
17 (31)LAIMGRUBER Michael  Absam 94 94 93  281( 5) 
18 (27)LINDNER Markus  Igls-Vill 94 94 93  281( 4) 
19 (12)RUDIG Christine  Zams 94 93 93  280( 8) 
20 (15)STÖCKHOLZER Mario  Igls-Vill 94 92 94  280( 3) 
21 (20)SCHWAIGER Josef Fieberbrunn 94 93 92  279( 8) 
22 (7)GANDER Ernst  SSV Lienz 93 95 91  279( 7) 
23 (19)TSCHALLENER Reinhold  Zams 92 93 92  277( 6) 
24 (29)PLANGGER Hans Landeck 90 91 87  268( 6) 

 


